
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

V-415. Exam Schedule

Sat, 01 Apr 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Financial Management  B13-704, B13-705  Parfenova M.D.
Sat, 06 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Decision Theory  B13-701  Yakovlichev A.Y., Makarov V.V.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Accounting  S15-704  Sanzharov A.A.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Accounting  S15-705  Sanzharov A.A.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Nuclear Physics  S14-401  Mayorov A.G., Sosnovtsev V.V.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  S16-703  Tefanov V.I.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Audit  S13-702, S13-711  Belogina N.S.
Tue, 23 May 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Mathematics: Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-V02, S15-V01

 Mihaylov V.D.
Tue, 23 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S14-V01  Mihaylov V.D.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  B16-511  Michulis K.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 18:00 ATT Operation Systems Security  S14-502, S14-503  Roschin P.G., Efanov D.V.
Wed, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Computing Systems Security  M16-518  Melnikov D.A.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Sociology  S15-161  Mihaylova E.A.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Electrician, Electronic Engineering and Circuitry (Circuitry).  B15-502

 Korotkova N.A.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electronics  B15-901  Korotkova N.A.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Philosophy  B15-702, B15-703  Chernyavskiy V.G.
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 21:00 TEST Optimization Methods  M16-502, M16-503  Lyubomudrov A.A.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming and Coding Methods  S14-502  Borzunov G.I., Yuzbashev A.V.
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design an Dengineering of Technical Organization Systems  M16-902

 Kozhevnikov D.E.
Wed, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Specialized Cryptosystems  M16-507  Kogos K.G., Kyazhin S.N.
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B16-901  Petrova M.A.
Thu, 08 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Physics  I16-06  Gandurin Y.N.
Thu, 08 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Security: Software and Hardware  B14-V74, B14-V75

 Chugunkov I.V.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Russian As a Foreing Language  S15-161, S15-162  Mkrtchyan V.S.,

Smurova T.V.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  S14-503  Varfolomeev A.A.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-901  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Wed, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations; Mathematics: Functions of a Complex Variable

Theory  B15-V02, S14-V01, S15-V01  Mihaylov V.D.
Thu, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Methods of Medical Diagnostics  M16-301  Harin A.Y.
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory and Methods of Reactors Calculations  S13-106  Sirotkin A.M.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Systems Engineering  B14-901  Korolev A.S.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S16-301  Korobkov N.V.
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactors Theory  S14-105  Tihomirov G.V.
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Kinetics  S13-405  Borman V.D., Tronin I.V.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Russian As a Foreing Language  S15-163  Markevich E.V., Smurova T.V.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting and Financial Reporting  B14-703  Sanzharov A.A.
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B16-402, B16-403, B16-404  Kiselyov B.G.


